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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 13/01/2026 Nishamol M J Parappurath, Muttar Vattekunnam, Thrikkakkara North, 
Edappally North, Kanayannoor, 682024

 

2 13/01/2026 Roni Manjaly House, Mooleepeedika, West Kadungalloor, West 
Kadungalloor, Paravoor, 683110

 

3 13/01/2026 Rocily Kallarackal Housre, Rudhiramala Temple Road,West 
Kadungallur, Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

4 13/01/2026 Muhassin Aboobucker 
Chandanaparambil

Chandanaparambil Near Jyothinivas, Millupady, Aluva, 
Uccollege, Aluva, 683102

 

5 13/01/2026 Sreelatha Thenkuzhi House, St Johns Church Road, Muppathadam, 
Muppathadam, Kalamassery, 683110

 

6 13/01/2026 Thasni K S Kottamoola, Edathala, Aluva, Edathala North, Aluva, 
683561

 

7 13/01/2026 ANANDAN M A MAKKOTTU PARAMBIL, KUNJUNNIKKARA, 
ALUVA, ULIYANNOOR, PARAVUR, 683108
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8 13/01/2026 FARZEEN MUMTHAZ Theenattu House, Mattumal Road, Aluva, Thaikattukara, 
Aluva, 683160

 

9 13/01/2026 Jasmin Ambazhathil House, Millupadi, Karumalloor, Panayikulam, 
Kalamassery, 683511

 

10 13/01/2026 Abdul Majeed Ambazhathil, Millupadi, Karumalloor, Panayikulam, 
Kalamassery, 683511

 

11 13/01/2026 Asma Chettiyattu Parambu, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Kalamassery, 683501

 

12 13/01/2026 Haseena Chettiyattu Parambu, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Kalamassery, 683501

 

13 13/01/2026 Thajith Chettiyattu Parambu, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Kalamassery, 683501

 

14 13/01/2026 Asna K A Mannayath, Chunangamveli, Aluva, Erumathala, 
Kalamassery, 683110

 

15 13/01/2026 Kochayisha KAVATTIYELI PARAMBU, WEST VELIYATHUNADU, 
KARUMALLOOR, WEST VELIYATHUNADU, 

PARAVOOR, 683511

 

16 13/01/2026 Reshma . V Chettuparambil, Korumbassery, Koovappady, 
Illambakapalli, Perumbavoor, 683544

 

17 13/01/2026 NIZMA T K Kattiparambil Hous3, Kalachoor Road, Eloor, Manjummel P 
O, Paravur, 683501

 

18 13/01/2026 Fredy Francis Kallarackal House, Rudhiramala Temble Roaf,West 
Kadungallur, Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

19 13/01/2026 Goerdy Francis Kallarackal House, Rudhiramala Temble, West 
Kadungallur, Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110
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20 13/01/2026 Muhammed Raishan K S 120 Kanjirathinkal House, Meghalaya Jn, Muppathadam, 
Kadungallur, Muppathadam, Paravur, 683110

 

21 13/01/2026 Varghese M P Maliyekkal House(Pandaraparambil), Sreyas Nagar, 
Muttinakam, Varappuzha, Varappuzha, Varappuzha, 

Paravur, 683517

 

22 13/01/2026 Lino M V Maliyekkal House, Pandaraparambil, Shreyas 
Nagar,Muttinakam, Varappuzha, Varappuzha, Paravur, 

683517

 

23 13/01/2026 ELIZABETH VARGHESE Maliyekkal House, Pandaraparambil, Shreyas Nagar, 
Muttinakam, Varappuzha, Varappuzha, Varappuzha, 

Paravur, 683517

 

24 13/01/2026 Joshma Kizhakkumthala House, Chakyath,Vayalakkad, 
Karumalloor, U C College P O, Paravur, 683102

 

25 13/01/2026 Jaison Devassy Kizhakkumthala House, Chakyath, Vayalakkad, 
Karumalloor, U C College P O, Paravur, 683102

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


